Roy COOPER
GOVERNOR
North Carolina Education Cabinet
February 10, 2021
3:00 - 4:30 pm
Via WebEx
Agenda
3:00 Welcome

3:05

3:25

3:45

4:00

4:25

4:30

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR

Conflict of Interest reminder

Brief updates on COVID-19 response

NC Longitudinal Data System (NCLDS) study findings
and recommendations

Discussion of next steps for NCLDS

DRIVE Task Force findings and recommendations

Action items and next steps

Adjourn

Ethics Awareness and Conflict of Interest Reminder

Governor Cooper

Cabinet Members

Cabinet Staff
NCLDS Study Team

Cabinet Members

Dr. Anthony Graham,
Chair, DRIVE Task Force

Governor Cooper

In accordance with the State Government Ethics Act, it is the duty of every Education Cabinet member to avoid
both conflicts of interest and the appearances of conflicts of interest. If any Education Cabinet member has any
known conflict of interest or is aware of facts that might create the appearance of such conflict, with respect to
any matters coming before the Cabinet today, please identify the conflict or the facts that might create the
appearance of a conflict to ensure that any inappropriate participation in that matter may be avoided. If at any
time, any new matter raises a conflict during the meeting, please be sure to identify it at that time.



