

## STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR

ROY COOPER GOVERNOR

## North Carolina Education Cabinet February 10, 2021 3:00 - 4:30 pm Via WebEx Agenda

3:00	Welcome Conflict of Interest reminder	Governor Cooper
3:05	Brief updates on COVID-19 response	<b>Cabinet Members</b>
3:25	NC Longitudinal Data System (NCLDS) study findings and recommendations	Cabinet Staff NCLDS Study Team
3:45	Discussion of next steps for NCLDS	Cabinet Members
4:00	DRIVE Task Force findings and recommendations	Dr. Anthony Graham, Chair, DRIVE Task Force
4:25	Action items and next steps	Governor Cooper
4:30	Adjourn	

## Ethics Awareness and Conflict of Interest Reminder

In accordance with the State Government Ethics Act, it is the duty of every Education Cabinet member to avoid both conflicts of interest and the appearances of conflicts of interest. If any Education Cabinet member has any known conflict of interest or is aware of facts that might create the appearance of such conflict, with respect to any matters coming before the Cabinet today, please identify the conflict or the facts that might create the appearance of a conflict to ensure that any inappropriate participation in that matter may be avoided. If at any time, any new matter raises a conflict during the meeting, please be sure to identify it at that time.